2. КОЛО ГРУПЕ РТС
СУБОТА  21. ФЕБРУАР 2015.год.  СЛОДЕС
	ВРЕМЕ
	ЕКИПА
	ЕКИПА
	РЕЗУЛТАТ

	09.00 – 09.40
	А1
	ИНФОРМАТИВНИ  ПРОГ.
	А3
	БЕБЕ  ВОЗНИ ПАРК
	5:2 (2:1)

	09.50 – 10.30
	Б1
	ОБЕЗБЕЂЕЊЕ  РТС
	Б3
	МАСТЕР
	7:1 (2:0)

	10.40 – 11.20
	Ц1
	РАДИО  БЕОГРАД
	Ц3
	РАСВЕТА И МЕДА
	игра се 28.02.2015.

	11.30 – 12.10
	Д2
	ВЕТЕРАНИ
	Д4
	МУЗИЧКА ПРОДУКЦИЈА
	3:4 (0:1)

	12.20 – 13.00
	А2
	ХД - 2
	А4
	E K Г
	4:2 (1:2)

	13.10 – 13.50
	Б2
	СЦЕНСКА
	Б4
	ФК  ВОЗНИ ПАРК
	0:2 (0:0)

	14.00 – 14.40
	Ц2
	ХД - 1
	Ц4
	ПОВРАТАК  ОТПИСАНИХ
	1:3 (0:0)


ТАБЕЛА  2. КОЛО
ГРУПА А
	ПЛ
	ЕКИПА
	УТ
	ПОБ
	НЕР
	ПОР
	      ГОЛ    РАЗЛИКА
	БОДОВИ

	1.
	ИНФОРМАТИВНИ  ПР.
	2
	2
	0
	0
	14
	3
	+11
	6

	2.
	БЕБЕ  ВОЗНИ ПАРК
	2
	1
	0
	1
	5
	5
	0
	3

	3.
	ХД - 2
	2
	1
	0
	1
	4
	5
	-1
	3

	4.
	E K Г
	2
	0
	0
	2
	3
	13
	-10
	0


ГРУПА Б

	ПЛ
	ЕКИПА
	УТ
	ПОБ
	НЕР
	ПОР
	      ГОЛ    РАЗЛИКА
	БОДОВИ


	1.
	ОБЕЗБЕЂЕЊЕ  РТС
	2
	2
	0
	0
	15
	1
	+14
	6

	2.
	СЦЕНСКА
	2
	1
	0
	1
	3
	2
	+1
	3

	3.
	ФК  ВОЗНИ ПАРК
	2
	1
	0
	1
	2
	8
	- 6
	3

	4.
	МАСТЕР
	2
	0
	0
	2
	1
	10
	- 9
	0


ГРУПА Ц

	ПЛ
	ЕКИПА
	УТ
	ПОБ
	НЕР
	ПОР
	      ГОЛ    РАЗЛИКА
	БОДОВИ

	1.
	ПОВРАТАК  ОТПИСАНИХ
	2
	2
	0
	0
	6
	3
	  +3
	6

	2.
	РАСВЕТА И МЕДА
	1
	1
	0
	0
	5
	0
	+5
	3

	3.
	РАДИО  БЕОГРАД
	1
	0
	   0
	1
	2
	3
	-1
	0

	4.
	ХД - 1
	2
	0
	   0
	2
	1
	8
	-7
	0


ГРУПА Д

	ПЛ
	ЕКИПА
	УТ
	ПОБ
	НЕР
	ПОР
	      ГОЛ    РАЗЛИКА
	БОДОВИ

	1.
	СПОРТСКА
	2
	2
	0
	0
	   6
	   0
	+6
	6

	2.
	ВЕТЕРАНИ
	2
	1
	0
	1
	 6
	4
	+2
	3

	3.
	МУЗИЧКА ПРОДУКЦИЈА
	2
	1
	0
	1
	   4
	   6
	-2
	3

	4.
	ХД - 3
	2
	0
	0
	2
	0
	6
	-6
	0


